
ALSEA CHARTER SCHOOL – BUS ROUTES 

2024-25  

Lobster / East Route 
Driver: Alycia Johnson #5 
AM 
Leave School   6:00 
Little Lobster Bridge  6:35 
Lone Fir Cemetery  6:40 
Van Horn Road   6:55 
Honey Grove Road  7:15 
Clemens Park   7:20 
Trailer Park/Lake Lyons  7:23 
Yew Wood   7:28 
Spencer Creak   7:30 
Seely Creek   7:35 
Back to School   7:45 
 

PM 
Leave School   3:25 
Honey Grove Road  3:35 
Clemens Park   3:45 
Trailer Park/Lake Lyons  3:48 
Yew Wood   3:49 
Spencer Creek   3:51 
Seely Creek   4:00 
Deadwood X3   4:10 
Van Horn Road   4:15 
Lone Fir Cemetery  4:25 
Preacher Creek   4:30 
Little Lobster Bridge  4:35 
Back to School   5:05 
 
 
 
 
 
 

West Route 
Driver: Joy Jordan #4 
AM 
Leave School   5:30 
Baptist Church   6:35 
Tidewater Store   6:45 
Mike Bauer   6:57 
Five Rivers   6:57 
Yates Road   7:15 
Hill Top    7:20 
Cecil Lane   7:25 
Tobacco Road   7:27 
Salmonberry Road  7:30 
Campbell Park   7:33 
Maltby Creek   7:35 
Carver Park   7:38 
Jeni’s Place   7:40 
Back to School   7:45 
 

PM 
Leave School   3:25 
Jeni’s Place   3:27 
Carver Ranch   3:28 
Maltby Creek   3:30 
Campbell Park   3:33 
Salmonberry Road  3:35 
Tobacco Road   3:38 
Cecil Lane   3:38 
Hill Top    3:45 
Yates Road   3:50 
Five Rivers   4:00 
Mike Bauer   4:05 
Scott Creek   4:08 
Tidewater Store   4:20 
Baptist Church   4:30 
Back to School    5:25 

Monroe, Corvallis, Philomath 
Driver: Tammy Suiter #58 
AM 
Leave School   5:15 
Monroe Library   6:10 
Pacific Pride (South of Papa’s) 6:30 
Conifer/Cheldelin (City bus stop) 6:45 
Newton Street   7:05 
True Value   7:10 
Stovall Lane   7:15 
Church    7:25  
Back to School   7:45 
 

PM 
Leave School   3:25 
Stovall Lane   3:55  
True Value   4:00 
Newton Street   4:05 
Conifer/Cheldelin (City bus stop) 4:20 
Pacific Pride (South of Papa’s) 4:40 
Monroe Library   5:00 
Alpine Bellfountain 
Back to School   5:05 
 
 
Please be at stop 5 minutes early and 
know the time can vary 10 minutes 
due to traffic/road hazards.  If you have 
any questions, please call the school at  
541-487-4305 
 


